
РАСПИСАНИЕ ЗАНЯТИЙ ДОП 

28.01.2026 среда 

1 корпус 

1 смена 

 
N п группа каб 

 Пд-2212  

1   

2   

3   

4 

Бариста-титестер 

Дунаева А.А. 
р/з 

5 

Бариста-титестер 

Дунаева А.А. 
р/з 

6   

7   

 

 

2 смена 

 

 
N п группа каб 

 Тр-2412  

1   

2   

3   

4 

Организация 

спортивного 

туризма 

Салыкова Е.С. 

303 

5   

6   

7   

 

 

 

Методист _____________ Т. А. Новикова       Зав. отделом ДО____________Т.В. Филимонова 

 


